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The four-days conference will review recent progress in both theory and experiment in physics. It
will consist of invited and contributed talks addressing the topics listed below.

The conference will be organized in plenary and parallel sessions as follows:
1st day: Plenary and Posters
2nd day: Plenary
3rd day: Parallel in the morning, Plenary and Posters in the afternoon
4th day: Plenary 

Video transmissions for plenary sessions will be set up

Primordial Universe
Conveners

Josquin Errard, josquin@apc.in2p3.fr

Tomotake Matsumura, tomotake.matsumura@ipmu.jp

Osamu Tajima, tajima.osamu.8a@kyoto-u.ac.jp

Neutrinos
Conveners

Christophe Bronner, cbronner@km.icrr.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Tsuyoshi Nakaya, t.nakaya@scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Masato Shiozawa, masato@suketto.icrr.u-tokyo.ac.jp

High Energy Astrophysics
Conveners

Armand Fiasson, armand.fiasson@lapp.in2p3.fr

Marianne Lemoine-Goumard, lemoine@cenbg.in2p3.fr

Masahiro Teshima, mteshima@icrr.u-tokyo.ac.jp
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Gravitational Waves
Conveners

Masaki Ando, ando@phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Matteo Barsuglia, barsu@apc.in2p3.fr

Takaaki Kajita, kajita@icrr.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Dark Universe
Conveners

Mamoru Doi, doi@ioa.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Noaki Yasuda, yasudank@gmail.com

Nicolas Regnault, nicolas.regnault@lpnhe.in2p3.fr

Particle Physics
Conveners

Tetiana Berger Hryn'ova, Tetiana.Hryn'Ova@cern.ch

Toshinori Mori, mori@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Michel Gonin, michel.gonin@polytechnique.edu

No track


